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10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
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2.00pm

Easter Monday
News & Views
Triple A
Tai Chi
Kiwi quiz
Church service
Croquet

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Meditation
Kiwi quiz
Dominoes
Van trip

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Pet therapy
Triple A
Singing bowls
Today in history
Mind Benders
Movie

10.00am
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2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Breathing exercises
Kiwi quiz
Walking group
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
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11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Chair yoga
World trivia
Church
Card games
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News & Views
Triple A
Tai Chi
Kiwi quiz
Church service
Quoits
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News & Views
Triple A
Meditation
Kiwi quiz
Dominoes
Van trip
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Pet therapy
Triple A
Singing bowls
Today in history
Mind Benders
Movie
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News & Views
Triple A
Breathing exercises
Kiwi quiz
Walking group
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
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News & Views
Triple A
Chair yoga
World trivia
Church
Card games
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11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
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News & Views
Triple A
Tai Chi
Kiwi quiz
Church service
Croquet
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News & Views
Triple A
Meditation
Kiwi quiz
Dominoes
Van trip
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Pet therapy
Triple A
Singing bowls
Today in history
Mind Benders
Movie

10.00am
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1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Breathing exercises
Kiwi quiz
Walking group
Happy Hour with 
entertainment
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2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Chair yoga
World trivia
Church
Card games
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News & Views
Triple A
Tai Chi
Kiwi quiz
Church service
Mind Benders
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News & Views
Triple A
Meditation
Kiwi quiz
Dominoes
Van trip
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1.00pm
2.00pm

Pet therapy
Triple A
Singing bowls
Today in history
Mind Benders
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Anzac Day
News & Views
Triple A
Breathing exercises
Kiwi quiz
Walking group
Happy Hour with 
entertainment

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Chair yoga
World trivia
Church
Card games

10.00am
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2.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Tai Chi
Kiwi quiz
Church service
Croquet
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News & Views
Triple A
Meditation
Kiwi quiz
Dominoes
Van trip
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